
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - PRO SINGLES QUALIFYING 1

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

DAYTONA SHORT TRACK II - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 2 OF 19 - MARCH 16, 2012

AMA Pro Singles

DAYTONA SHORT TRACK II

3 #10L #10P #12L #14L #14M #15J #17C #18A #18M#10B
2 A. Luczak M. McGrew C. Rice N. Mataya J. Minnaert K. Fisher F. Kolenda S. McNary D. Hersh W. Maguire

1 HON HON YAM KAW HON HON YAM KAW YAMHON

1 19.908 19.194 19.363 19.480 19.062 19.420 19.459 19.837 19.19519.425

2 19.383 19.845 19.147 19.672 19.029 19.480 19.805 19.526 18.86919.172

3 19.447 20.325 19.271 19.618 19.404 19.669 19.539 19.599 18.85019.137

4 19.238 19.872 19.332 19.271 19.722 19.548 20.151 19.504 18.96119.218

998 19.238 19.194 19.147 19.271 19.029 19.420 19.459 19.504 18.850MIN 19.137

19.908 20.325 19.363 19.672 19.722 19.669 20.151 19.837 19.195MAX 19.425

19.494 19.809 19.278 19.510 19.304 19.529 19.739 19.617 18.969AVG 19.238

3 #20C #20T #21A #21L #21Y #22A #23C #23P #23Z#19L
2 A. Bushman R. McLendon  III M. LaBelle M. Harvat C. Anderson J. Bacosa M. Harvat J. Griffin Z. Cassidy J. Monaco

1 YAM HON HON HON HON HON KAW HON HONHON

1 19.321 19.015 22.655 19.885 19.306 19.040 19.686 19.164 19.09719.001

2 19.382 18.657 20.491 19.644 19.107 19.045 19.709 19.516 19.36918.970

3 19.251 18.858 21.128 19.836 19.636 19.274 19.574 19.191 19.40618.869

4 19.206 18.862 21.192 19.758 19.366 19.291 19.601 19.285 19.44218.954

998 19.206 18.657 20.491 19.644 19.107 19.040 19.574 19.164 19.097MIN 18.869

19.382 19.015 22.655 19.885 19.636 19.291 19.709 19.516 19.442MAX 19.001

19.290 18.848 21.367 19.781 19.354 19.163 19.643 19.289 19.329AVG 18.949

3 #24J #25A #25J #26A #27S #28C #30S #31J #32P#24C
2 P. Prewitt B. Wilhelm S. Texter D. McRoberts E. Kissinger H. Avery T. Porter J. Isennock D. Ingram N. Daniels

1 HON HON SUZ KAW HON KAW HON HON HONHON

1 19.389 19.591 20.532 19.950 19.343 19.171 18.944 19.016 19.24920.415

2 19.373 19.334 19.622 20.756 19.239 19.206 18.802 18.876 19.32620.114

3 19.367 19.043 19.862 20.766 19.296 19.241 19.191 18.792 19.27420.196

4 19.301 19.399 19.812 20.388 19.419 19.216 18.832 18.884 19.21020.025

998 19.301 19.043 19.622 19.950 19.239 19.171 18.802 18.792 19.210MIN 20.025

19.389 19.591 20.532 20.766 19.419 19.241 19.191 19.016 19.326MAX 20.415

19.358 19.342 19.957 20.465 19.324 19.209 18.942 18.892 19.265AVG 20.188

3 #35S #36A #37A #38M #39B #39C #41P #42M #48C#33P
2 L. Mayer D. Winkler J. Long III C. Strickler H. Taylor S. Barrett T. Otto D. Cassidy B. Fox K. Spradlin

1 HON SUZ HON HON HON HON HON HON HONHON

1 19.236 18.975 19.202 19.016 19.280 20.619 19.572 19.167 19.66119.764

2 19.073 19.042 19.444 19.281 19.951 20.410 19.442 19.200 19.51819.232

3 18.958 19.010 19.465 18.988 20.144 20.327 19.436 19.765 19.57419.237

4 19.136 19.411 19.350 19.171 19.903 20.854 19.264 19.128 19.64119.238

998 18.958 18.975 19.202 18.988 19.280 20.327 19.264 19.128 19.518MIN 19.232

19.236 19.411 19.465 19.281 20.144 20.854 19.572 19.765 19.661MAX 19.764

19.101 19.110 19.365 19.114 19.820 20.553 19.429 19.315 19.599AVG 19.368

3 #53L #54A #54Z #55A #55J #58B #66A #66Y #67A#50A
2 J. Bromley J. Reed D. Bromley M. Inderbitzin J. Shoemaker D. Wolf J. Quick C. Gillen D. Colindres R. Connelly

1 KTM KTM HON HON HON HON YAM HON KAWKTM

1 18.921 19.385 19.358 19.056 19.160 19.219 19.318 18.973 19.40919.284

2 18.912 19.095 19.410 19.072 19.100 18.987 19.317 20.696 19.36819.400

3 19.232 19.241 19.277 18.966 19.081 19.301 19.460 19.091 19.74119.561

4 19.739 19.410 19.347 18.952 19.137 18.964 20.478 18.885 19.67719.413

998 18.912 19.095 19.277 18.952 19.081 18.964 19.317 18.885 19.368MIN 19.284

19.739 19.410 19.410 19.072 19.160 19.301 20.478 20.696 19.741MAX 19.561

19.201 19.283 19.348 19.012 19.120 19.118 19.643 19.411 19.549AVG 19.415
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AMA Pro Singles

DAYTONA SHORT TRACK II

3 #68C #69J #71L #74F #75A #76L #84P #88C #88P#67E
2 A. Wood R. Lewis W. Emmendorfer R. Treinen B. Benkert Jr. J. Gathercole G. Callies A. Smith B. Brantley K. Eto

1 HON HON HON HON HON KTM HON HON HONKAW

1 18.983 18.804 19.065 19.567 19.799 19.332 19.625 19.849 18.97419.065

2 18.922 19.416 19.319 19.404 19.468 18.958 19.268 19.281 18.87919.191

3 19.011 19.491 19.937 19.429 19.531 19.168 19.276 19.478 19.13519.045

4 18.927 19.584 19.381 19.224 20.548 19.009 19.135 19.297 18.99519.171

998 18.922 18.804 19.065 19.224 19.468 18.958 19.135 19.281 18.879MIN 19.045

19.011 19.584 19.937 19.567 20.548 19.332 19.625 19.849 19.135MAX 19.191

18.961 19.324 19.426 19.406 19.837 19.117 19.326 19.476 18.996AVG 19.118

3 #93L #94B #94C #94L#93J
2 D. Koelsch A. Colton R. Wells W. Gruwell J. Cunningham

1 HON HON HON YAMHON

1 19.722 19.224 19.518 19.07419.291

2 19.213 18.761 21.200 19.44819.730

3 19.240 19.069 19.971 19.32819.249

4 19.533 18.820 19.877 19.52818.943

998 19.213 18.761 19.518 19.074MIN 18.943

19.722 19.224 21.200 19.528MAX 19.730

19.427 18.969 20.142 19.345AVG 19.303
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